
 
 
 
 
 
Schulbuchliste für die DAZ-Kurse 
  
Kurs Titel Verlag ISBN Ladenpreis Leihent- 

gelt/Jahr 
DAZ 
A1 

Klasse! A1 
Deutsch für 
Jugendliche 
Kursbuch 
 
Klasse! A1 
Deutsch für 
Jugendliche 
Übungsheft 

Klett-Verlag 
 
 
 
 
Klett-Verlag 

978-3-12-607119-2 
 
 
 
 
978-3-12-607120-8 

20,99 € 
 
 
 
 
16,99 € 

7,00 € 

DAZ 
A2 

Klasse! A2 
Deutsch für 
Jugendliche 
Kursbuch 
 
Klasse! A2 
Deutsch für 
Jugendliche 
Übungsheft 

Klett-Verlag 
 
 
 
 
Klett-Verlag 

978-3-12-607131-4 
 
 
 
 
978-3-12-607132-1 

20,99 € 
 
 
 
 
16,99 € 

7,00 € 

DAZ 
B1 

Klasse! B1 
Deutsch für 
Jugendliche 
Kursbuch 
 
Klasse! B1 
Deutsch für 
Jugendliche 
Übungsheft 

Klett-Verlag 
 
 
 
 
Klett-Verlag 

978-3-12-607142-0 
 
 
 
 
978-3-12-607143-7 

20,99 € 
 
 
 
 
16,99 € 

7,00 € 
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